n 4, 8 and 16 Channel models
n Pentaplex operation allows you to View, Playback and
Record video simultaneously (Local & Remote)
n Standard large capacity 250GB ‘Security Certified’
Hard Disk Drive (100% Duty Cycle)
n Advanced MPEG4 video compression
n 480fps ‘real-time’ viewing, 120fps recording
n Built-in DVDRW for convenient recording backup

6.3” (160mm) (W X D X H)
Image size 3-5 Kbyte (352x240, 352x288),
5-10 Kbyte (704x240, 704x288)
6-16 Kbyte (704x480, 704x576)
Video inputs 4/8/16 x 1.0Vp-p, CVBS, 75ohms, BNC
Audio inputs 4 x line-in(4CH), 2 x line-in Programmable (8,16CH),
RCA sockets
Audio output 1 x line-out, RCA socket
Audio 2-way Audio conference (via network)
Supply voltage 100VAC-240VAC, 12VDC , 5A, 50/60Hz
Power consumption Approx. 60 watts
Operating Temp. Range 32°~113° F / 0° ~ 45° C
Spot Out 1 Programmable (8 & 16 Channel)
Monitor Out 1
VGA 1
DHU504251R – 4 Channel, 250GB HDD, NTSC - 8-41430-00417-2
DHU508251R – 8 Channel, 250GB HDD, NTSC - 8-41430-00418-9
DHU516251R – 16 Channel, 250GB HDD, NTSC     - 8-41430-00419-6
DHU504501P – 4 Channel, 500GB HDD, PAL         - 8-41430-00469-1
DHU504502P – 4 Channel, 500GB HDDx2, PAL      - 8-41430-00467-7
DHU508501P – 8 Channel, 500GB HDD, PAL - 8-41430-00470-7
DHU508502P – 8 Channel, 500GB HDDx2, PAL      - 8-41430-00471-4
DHU516501P – 16 Channel, 500GB HDD, PAL       - 8-41430-00472-1
DHU516502P – 16 Channel, 500GB HDDx2, PAL    - 8-41430-00473-8
Specifications: Back Jack Panel:
Dimensions:
Standard Configurations: